Tabellen Luftgewehr 2023-24 RWK 7 ( Endtabelle)

Kreisoberliga

Rang Mannschaft

e B

KKS Stein am Kocher 1
SV Binau 1

S5V Dielbach 1

KKS Hochhausen 1

SV Germania Milben 1
SV Schefflenz 1

S5V Lindach 1

Kreisliga A

Rang Mannschaft

e =

SV Diana Limbach 1
KkS Stein am Kocher 2
KkS Guttenbach 1

KIS Trienz 1

KkS Weicbach 1

S8V Lindach 2

S5V Dielbach 2
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Einzelpunkie Ringe

16: 2
14: 4
13: 5
g:10
5213
I 1
1:17

6732
6134
6553
6436
6441
6319
52538

Einzelpunkte Ringe

15: 3
12: 6
M. 7
g: 9
810
5:.13
3:.15

6419
6281
6345
6200
5999
6029
6010

@-Ringe
1122,00
1022 33
1097 17
1072 67
107350
106317

876,33

&-Ringe
1069,83
1046,83
1057,50
1033,33

899,83
1004,83
1001,67



